Neoprene Timing Belts
3MR Double Sided  PowerGrip* GT* 2
253 Castleberry Industrial Dr
Cumming, GA 30040
800-235-0947 / 770-887-9725               Dimensions in millimeters
Fax: 770-887-4138 Size # Teeth Length Size # Teeth Length
www.beltcorp.com D3MR-375 125 375 D3MR-627 209 627
D3MR-381 127 381 D3MR-633 211 633
D3MR-384 128 384 D3MR-639 213 639
D3MR-387 129 387 D3MR-645 215 645
D3MR-390 130 390 D3MR-648 216 648
D3MR-393 131 393 D3MR-654 218 654
D3MR-396 132 396 D3MR-657 219 657
D3MR-399 133 399 D3MR-663 221 663
D3MR-405 135 405 D3MR-669 223 669
Standard widths: D3MR-411 137 411 D3MR-684 228 684
D3MR-414 138 414 D3MR-687 229 687
Width Code D3MR-417 139 417 D3MR-696 232 696
5mm 05 D3MR-420 140 420 D3MR-711 237 711
6mm 06 D3MR-426 142 426 D3MR-735 245 735
9mm 09 D3MR-432 144 432 D3MR-738 246 738
12mm 12 D3MR-435 145 435 D3MR-750 250 750
15mm 15 D3MR-438 146 438 D3MR-753 251 753
22mm 22 D3MR-444 148 444 D3MR-786 262 786
25mm 25 D3MR-447 149 447 D3MR-795 265 795
D3MR-459 153 459 D3MR-822 274 822
D3MR-465 155 465 D3MR-837 279 837
To order: D3MR-468 156 468 D3MR-840 280 840
D3MR-471 157 471 D3MR-843 281 843
 D3MR   420   06 D3MR-474 158 474 D3MR-873 291 873
D3MR-480 160 480 D3MR-882 294 882
D3MR-483 161 483 D3MR-891 297 891
width D3MR-486 162 486 D3MR-900 300 900
length D3MR-489 163 489 D3MR-915 305 915
pitch D3MR-492 164 492 D3MR-945 315 945
D3MR-501 167 501 D3MR-951 317 951
D3MR-504 168 504 D3MR-981 327 981
Non-standard widths D3MR-510 170 510 D3MR-1002 334 1002
available on request D3MR-513 171 513 D3MR-1026 342 1026
D3MR-519 173 519 D3MR-1035 345 1035
D3MR-525 175 525 D3MR-1050 350 1050
D3MR-528 176 528 D3MR-1056 352 1056
Consult our sales department D3MR-531 177 531 D3MR-1062 354 1062
for availability D3MR-537 179 537 D3MR-1080 360 1080
D3MR-552 184 552 D3MR-1125 375 1125
D3MR-558 186 558 D3MR-1155 385 1155
*PowerGrip  and GT D3MR-564 188 564 D3MR-1191 397 1191
are registered trademarks D3MR-570 190 570 D3MR-1263 421 1263
of Gates Corporation D3MR-576 192 576 D3MR-1335 445 1335
D3MR-585 195 585 D3MR-1500 500 1500
D3MR-591 197 591 D3MR-1512 504 1512
D3MR-597 199 597 D3MR-1536 512 1536
D3MR-600 200 600 D3MR-1587 529 1587
D3MR-606 202 606 D3MR-1956 652 1956
D3MR-609 203 609 D3MR-2004 668 2004
D3MR-612 204 612 D3MR-2061 687 2061